
coup TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUM
1 DAPIUAN
2 IU+EINMA PANDA H4 22 22
3 AI+BLSQU MUNIE I3 21 43
4 BLS+AENT QUAI J2 38 81
5 EUYDWEC SABLENT K5 94 175
6 DUW+XEGA LYCEE 8K 78 253
7 DW+ESTAR EGAUX L11 52 305
8 IEHRAMR STEWARD G8 71 376
9 HR+EEISP REMIXA 15H 48 424
10 I+VNROAL HERPES N10 55 479
11 N+?GFIIE VALORISA 8A 36 515
12 SEIUJDL FIG(U)RINE E4 94 609
13 DI+OCOBH JULES 12A 52 661
14 O+LLSZTE BIDOCHE N2 42 703
15 ST+FEUEO ALLOUEZ B8 36 739

FUTEES L1 33 772


